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LONDON HYDRAULIC POWER COMPANY STATION
WITH NUMBER 37 (/listing/the-list/list-
entry/1242419)
List Entry Number: 1242419

Heritage Category: Listing

Grade: II*

Location: LONDON HYDRAULIC POWER COMPANY STATION WITH NUMBER 37,
WAPPING WALL E1, Non Civil Parish, STEPNEY, Tower Hamlets, Greater
London Authority

SURVIVING BOUNDARY WALLS TO THE FORMER
LONDON DOCKS (WESTERN DOCK), AT THOMAS
MORE STREET, EAST SMITHFIELD, REDMEAD LANE,
PENNINGTON STREET, WAPPING LANE, REARDON
STREET AND TENCH STREET. WITH GATE PIERS AT
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SOUTH END OF HERMITAGE BASIN, AND WALL TO
SOUTH-EAST OF HERMITAGE BASIN, GATE PIERS
AND ATTACHED WALL AT NORTH-EAST END OF
PIER HEAD, AND BOUNDARY WALL TO NORTH AND
WEST OF ST JOHN’S CHURCHYARD. (/listing/the-
list/list-entry/1065828)
List Entry Number: 1065828

Heritage Category: Listing

Grade: II

Location: BOUNDARY WALLS AND GATE PIERS, THOMAS MORE STREET E1,
Non Civil Parish, LONDON DOCKS, STEPNEY, Tower Hamlets, Greater London
Authority

4 1/2, WAPPING PIER HEAD E1 (/listing/the-list/list-
entry/1065812)
List Entry Number: 1065812

Heritage Category: Listing

Grade: II

Location: 4 1/2, WAPPING PIER HEAD E1, Non Civil Parish, STEPNEY, Tower
Hamlets, Greater London Authority

12-14, WAPPING PIER HEAD E1 (/listing/the-
list/list-entry/1270357)
List Entry Number: 1270357

Heritage Category: Listing

Grade: II

Location: 12-14, WAPPING PIER HEAD E1, Non Civil Parish, STEPNEY, Tower
Hamlets, Greater London Authority
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AREA RAILINGS (/listing/the-list/list-entry/1357539)
List Entry Number: 1357539

Heritage Category: Listing

Grade: II

Location: AREA RAILINGS, 11, WAPPING HIGH STREET E1, Non Civil Parish,
STEPNEY, Tower Hamlets, Greater London Authority

5-10, WAPPING PIER HEAD, WAPPING HIGH STREET
E1 (/listing/the-list/list-entry/1065813)
List Entry Number: 1065813

Heritage Category: Listing

Grade: II

Location: 5-10, WAPPING PIER HEAD, WAPPING HIGH STREET E1, Non Civil
Parish, STEPNEY, Tower Hamlets, Greater London Authority

TOWN OF RAMSGATE PUBLIC HOUSE (/listing/the-
list/list-entry/1065804)
List Entry Number: 1065804

Heritage Category: Listing

Grade: II

Location: TOWN OF RAMSGATE PUBLIC HOUSE, WAPPING HIGH STREET E1,
Non Civil Parish, STEPNEY, Tower Hamlets, Greater London Authority

OLIVER'S WHARF (/listing/the-list/list-
entry/1065806)
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List Entry Number: 1065806

Heritage Category: Listing

Grade: II

Location: OLIVER'S WHARF, WAPPING HIGH STREET E1, Non Civil Parish,
STEPNEY, Tower Hamlets, Greater London Authority

PELICAN STAIRS (/listing/the-list/list-
entry/1065814)
List Entry Number: 1065814

Heritage Category: Listing

Grade: II

Location: PELICAN STAIRS, WAPPING WALL E1, Non Civil Parish, STEPNEY,
Tower Hamlets, Greater London Authority

OLD ABERDEEN WHARF (/listing/the-list/list-
entry/1065807)
List Entry Number: 1065807

Heritage Category: Listing

Grade: II

Location: OLD ABERDEEN WHARF, 94, WAPPING HIGH STREET E1, Non Civil
Parish, STEPNEY, Tower Hamlets, Greater London Authority

Need help? Please contact
heritagelistenquiries@HistoricEngland.org.uk
(mailto:heritagelistenquiries@historicengland.org.uk) / 01793 414883;
or try using the map search (/listing/the-list/map-search?
clearresults=True) or specialist advanced search (/listing/the-
list/advanced-search).
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